
LOT 29 WOODBOROUGH PHASE 1

644-236, 650-081, 745-688, 787-1

SWALWELL ROBERT K/SWALWELL PAMELA J
1112 NW SCENIC LAKE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

22-3S-16-02268-229
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1487/1050 3/30/2023 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SWALWELL ROBERT K

SWALWELL ROBERT KEI

1278/0584 7/22/2014 WD Q V 01 118,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN GARY & PATRICIA 

ROBERT K & PAMELA J
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34355 SFR 1,146 08/18/2016

2018HX Base Yr

1112 NW SCENIC LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,227 117.3700 131.45 424,189 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2431

BAS 2,431 100 2,431 293,991

FGR 876 55 482 58,290

FOP 152 30 46 5,563

FSP 670 40 268 32,411

4,129 3,227 390,254

BAS= W2  L2 U2  W9  D2 L2  W2 FSP= N5 W46 S8 E18 S14 E18 N9
E10 N8$ S8 W10 S9 W18 N14 W18 S35 E6 S14 E1 S1 E8 N1 E1 FOP=
S3 E12 N4 E10 N6 W18 S7 W4$ E4 N7 E18 FGR=  S34 E13 N2 E12
N34 W25 S2$ N2 E25 N43$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 4,998.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 9,996

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2023 2022 100 400

4 0083 DOCK-LAKE 0 100 0 0 1,175.00 UT 11.50 11.50 100 2023 2022 74 9,999

21,595

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 99,000.00 99,000.00 99,000


